TP-Link Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim

Brand : TP-Link Product code: KP105 V1

Product name : Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim

Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim
TP-Link Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim:

Easily Manage Your Home Electronics and Appliances Anytime, Anywhere

Not sure whether you switched your lights off after leaving home? Double check and control them
remotely on your phone or tablet. No need for a hub or extra equipment.

Free Your Hands with Voice Control

Use simple voice commands to control your connected devices when you're on the couch or when your
hands are full. Compatible with Alexa, Google Assistant, and Samsung SmartThings.

Set a Timer

Set a countdown timer for your plugged-in device to turn it on or off as needed.

Space-Saving Design

Fits into any standard socket without blocking adjacent ones with its sleek, rectangular, compact design.

Improve Your
Home's Electrical Safety

High-end quality ensures electrical safety. Remote control and multiple safety guarantees help minimize
burning hazards.

Ports & interfaces Performance

Remote Control

Compact Design Voice Control

13 A Maximum Load No Hub Required

Schedule & Timer

O smszon slexa

Connectivity technology * Wireless Works with the Google Assistant v

Wireless technology Wi-Fi Smartphone/tablet remote support
Frequency 24000 MHz Mobile operating systems supported Android, iOS
Wi-Fi v

Weight & dimensions

Wi-Fi standards 802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)

Width
Features Depth
Placement supported * Indoor Height
Best uses Home Weight
Product colour * White Package width
LED indicators Status Package depth

On/off switch v Package height

Certification RoHS, CE Package weight

Power Operational conditions

AC input voltage 100-240 V Operating temperature (T-T)

AC input frequency 50 - 60 Hz Operating relative humidity (H-H)
Maximum current 16 A

Performance

Works with Amazon Alexa v

51 mm
72 mm
40 mm
90g¢g

76 mm
54 mm
108 mm
140 g

0-40°C
10 - 90%
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