

TP-Link Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim

Brand: TP-Link Product code: KP105 V1

Product name: Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim

Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim

TP-Link Kasa Smart Wi-Fi Plug Slim:

Easily Manage Your Home Electronics and Appliances Anytime, Anywhere

Not sure whether you switched your lights off after leaving home? Double check and control them remotely on your phone or tablet. No need for a hub or extra equipment.

Free Your Hands with Voice Control

Use simple voice commands to control your connected devices when you're on the couch or when your hands are full. Compatible with Alexa, Google Assistant, and Samsung SmartThings.

Set a Timer

Set a countdown timer for your plugged-in device to turn it on or off as needed.

Space-Saving Design

Fits into any standard socket without blocking adjacent ones with its sleek, rectangular, compact design.

Improve Your

Home's Electrical Safety

High-end quality ensures electrical safety. Remote control and multiple safety guarantees help minimize burning hazards.









Ports & interfaces		Performance	
Connectivity technology * Wireless technology Frequency	Wireless Wi-Fi 24000 MHz	Works with the Google Assistant Smartphone/tablet remote support Mobile operating systems supported	✓ ✓ Android, iOS
Wi-Fi	V	Weight & dimensions	
Wi-Fi standards	802.11b, 802.11g, Wi-Fi 4 (802.11n)	Width	51 mm
Features		Depth	72 mm
Placement supported *	Indoor	Height	40 mm
Best uses	Home	Weight	90 g
Product colour *	White	Package width	76 mm
LED indicators	Status	Package depth	54 mm
On/off switch	✓	Package height	108 mm
Certification	RoHS, CE	Package weight	140 g
Power		Operational conditions	
AC input voltage	100-240 V	Operating temperature (T-T)	0 - 40 °C
AC input frequency	50 - 60 Hz	Operating relative humidity (H-H)	10 - 90%
Maximum current	16 A		
Performance			
Works with Amazon Alexa	✓		





6935364052515

6935364052614

Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.